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City of Lee's Summit Council Districts
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District 4

Fred DeMoro

Faith Hodges
(816) 838-6582Faith.Hodges@cityofls.net

(816) 419-1404Fred.DeMoro@cityofls.net

District 1
Hillary Shields
(816) 875-0142Hillary.Shields@cityofls.net

Mia Prier
(816) 914-3392Mia.Prier@cityofls.net

Mayor
Bill Baird

(816) 985-1551WBaird@cityofls.net

John Lovell
District 2

(816) 365-1983John.Lovell@cityofls.net
Trish Carlyle

(816) 969-7372Trish.Carlyle@cityofls.net

District 3
Cynda Rader
(816) 969-7371Cynda.Rader@cityofls.net

Beto Lopez
(816) 533-5059Beto.Lopez@cityofls.net


